メーカー 型式 種類 数量 仕様
THORLABS AC127-050-B Lens 2 f = 50.0 mm, Ø1/2" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-030-B Lens 1 f = 30.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-035-B Lens 1 f = 35.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-040-B Lens 2 f = 40.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-045-B Lens 1 f = 45.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-060-B Lens 5 f = 60.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-060-C Lens 2 f = 60.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 1050 - 1700 nm
THORLABS AC254-080-B Lens 1 f = 80.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-100-B Lens 5 f = 100.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 650 - 1050 nm
THORLABS AC254-100-C Lens 2 f = 100.0 mm, Ø1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 1050 - 1700 nm